Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-138
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A
SE
CI
RC
U
IT
 B
RE
A
KE
RS
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 11-2 MCCB 2005
External Accessories
Operating Mechanisms
a During manual operation, Early Break auxiliary switch contacts open before the breaker opens.
 For DG to FG Frame For JG to LG Frame
 150 to 250 A  400 A to 600 A
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Through-Door Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Fixed depth and the handle is mounted
directly on the circuit breaker.
   Lockable knob (for up to 3 padlocks).
 NEMA 1, 12 RHFF     RHFL
   Red Handle Version
   with red knob, yellow indicator plate
 NEMA 1, 12 RHFFEM     RHFLEM
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Variable depth, door mounted handle.
Includes knob with masking frame,
indicator plate, detachable door coupling,
12” shaft, and breaker mounted rotary
operator.  Lockable knob (for up to 3
padlocks).
 NEMA 1, 12 RHVF12     RHVL12
Auxiliary Switch Kits
For Direct or Extended Rotary
Handle Operators (RHF and RHV).
Form C, Early Break type2 Aux. Switch Kita
    Includes 1 switch with 5’ wire
 For Door-Mounted Operator — — RHSLA1
  For Through-Door Operator RHSFA1F     RHSLA1F
   Includes 2 switches with 5’ wire
 For Door-Mounted Operator — — RHSLA2
 For Through-Door Operator RHSFA2F     RHSLA2F
Door-Mounted Rotary Operator Mechanism
Breaker mechanism only RHVFBM     RHVLBM
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Only
   Standard version NEMA 1, 12 RHVM12H     RHVM12H
 NEMA 3R RHVM3RH     RHVM3RH
 NEMA 4X RHVM4XH     RHVM4XH
   Red Handle version RHVMEMH     RHVMEMH
NFPA-79 Handle Kit
  Intermediate handle for NFPA-79 compliance
  with door-mounted rotary operator RHVF79H  RHVM79H
Extension Shaft Only, for Door Mounted Operator
2 inches (50.8mm)  RHVMS02     RHVMS02
3 inches (76.2mm)  — — — —
12 inches (304.8 mm) RHVMS12     RHVMS12
16 inches (406.4 mm) RHVMS16     RHVMS16
24 inches (609.6mm) w/ support bracket RHVMS24     RHVMS24
RHFF
RHVF12
RHVM3RH
RHVMS12
RHVM12H
RHVFBM
Product Category MCCB